

&ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2-6/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4187 OF 2009

T.NADU COMPUTER SC.B.ED.G.T.WELF.SOCIETY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HIGHER SEC.SCL.COMPUTER TECH.ASSN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

WITH

I.A.No.7 (Appln. for directions)

IA 3-8 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4188-4189 OF 2009

(For permission to file Addl. Documents and
clarification/modification of Court's Order and exemption from
filing O.T. And office report)

Date: 03/11/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mrs. N. Chidambaran, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nupur Kanungo, Adv.
For Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Mrs. Hema Samopath, Sr. Adv.
Ms. N. Shoba, Adv., Mr. Sri Ram J. Thalapathy, Adv.
Mr. V. Adhimoolam, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Umopathy, Adv., Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.
For Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG
Mr. Sankaran, Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.
Orders reserved.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master